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CALL NOW!

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR
townhouse, heat, water & sewer incl.
W/D hookup in heated basement. $758/
mo. + dep. No pets. 947-7289

MaZD3

WINNING LINE-UP

N

TRANSPORT LLC

TRUCK DRIVER Needed,OTR,Home
weekends,90% ,cleanrecord
$1000-$1500 David (207) 7357436

MAZDA

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &
efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.
Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR PARK EAST APTS
2nd flr. 321 Stillwater, very quiet, incl.
heat/HW, parking, storage & laundry,
no pets/smoking, $715/mo. 944-3650

BANGOR 1 BR, 1st flr, all utilities in-
cluded. No lease. $750 mo. + sec. dep.
207-947-3256

Healthcare/Social Services117

e
| A Empowering Supporting 7fentaring
b4 Stace 1992

ESM NOW HIRING
GROUP HOME STAFF
in the Bangor area with sign on bonus
and other bonuses
call 207 622 5946 or visit us at
www.esm-communityrehab.com

+ 2.0L Skyactive Engine

+ Auto Transmission

+ Power Options

* Remote Entry

+ 30/41 MPG

+ VIN JM1BM1T75F1243110
« Stock #9879

LEASEFOR ‘

sz z 9 /MONTH

FOR 36 MONTHS, 30,000 MILES,
$229 DUE AT SIGNING

LEE RESIDENTIAL CARE has a Direct
Support Position avail. supporting indi-
viduals w/intellectual disabilities. Live
in position working 7 shifts in a 2 wk
period. Full benefits avail. DSP/CRMA
certified desired. Training opportunities
are avail. Apply at |eeresidential
care.com or call 862-2643

BANGOR 1 BR, several available $550 -
750 w/heat incl. Addresses & info avail-
able www.RentBangor.com 974-6606

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, 1st Flr, LR, Kit.
Bath/Shower, Heat/HW pd. Parking,
Storage, No Smoke $600/mo. 974-6621

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Clean, quiet bldg.,
coin-op, W/D. No smoking/pets. $650 +
sec. deposit. 207-356-9634

2015 MAZDA CX5 AWD

BUY FOR

2014 MAZDA 3i TOURING

NEwW ENGLAND
CALL NOW!
Home HEALTH CARE )
NEW POSITIONS BANGOR 1 to2 BR, $575/$700. 2 Eff.'s

$500-$600. Heat & H/W incl. No pets.
Parking. Manager on site. 942-4171

3k ke kok ok

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,
942-8759!

***DSP/CRMA*** Must be certified,
NEHHC is a licensed Home Health
Care Agency now providing
Home Support Services
$10.00hr-$10.50 plus shift differential
28 Gilman Plaza, Suite 1 Bangor or
on-line www.nehhc.com 207-945-3374

BUY FOR

’18,490

AND 0.9% FOR 63 MOS
OR 2.9 FOR 72 MOS

5 LEASE FOR

szggmonﬂl

FOR 36 MONTHS,30,000 MILES
$299 DUE AT SIGNING

+ 2.0L SkyActive Engine

+ 6 Spd Manual Trans.

+ Blind Spot Monitoring System
+ Technology Package

+ VIN JM1BM1V74E1147660

+ 2.5 Skyactiv Engine

+ Power Options

+ Bluetooth Equipped

* Alloy Wheels

+ VIN JM3KE4BY6F0479917

BANGOR 1-2 BR,

Professional/Management 120

ENTREPRENEUR CAMDEN, Business
leader for 30 person microphone mfg
plant. Responsible for P&L, ops, bot-
tom line, culture, business develop-
ment and growth. Clearance eligible
Direct Contact Ph: 207-236-3301 Fax:
207-236-3303 jeurit@sierra-peaks.com

remodeled, quiet, parking.
$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 100 Glenwood Dr., 2 BR up-
stairs apt coin-op washer/dryer, $800/
mo., $800 dep. Small pets welcome w/
$200 non-refundable pet dep. 745-7277

LIBRARY DIRECTOR SEARSPORT,
Seeking a professional to lead this
small, vibrant, community-driven li-
brary and build on its record of suc-
cess. MLS or equivalent combination
of education and experience required.
Experience in library operations and
strong administrative skills required.
Full description and requirements at
www.carver.lib.me.us Send resume to
carvermemoriallibrary @gmail.com

or mail to

Carver Memorial Library

Search Committee

PO Box 439

Searsport, ME 04974

Equal Opportunity Employer

Sales/Telemarketing 125

BANGOR 2 BR apt. Heat & hot water
included, off street parking and laundry.
Close to Husson University. $795!!
Please call 947-8580 for appointment.

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Jackson St. 2nd fl,
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